Carolina Multiple Listing Services, Inc. (CMLS)
2009 CMLS Board of Directors

Donna Anderson

President

Cottingham-Chalk & Associates
6846 Morrison Blvd.

Charlotte, NC 28211
danderson@cottinghamchalk.com

Lyn Kessie
President-Elect

Allen Tate Company
10851 Providence Rd.
Charlotte, NC 28277
lyn.kessie@atcmail.com

Dorothy Munson

Past President

Home Team Pros
6743-D Fairview Rd.
Charlotte, NC 28210
dot@hometeampros.com

Jennifer Frontera
Secretary

MATHERS REALTY.COM
15080 Idlewild Rd Suite A
Matthews, NC 28104
jlfrontera@aol.com

Laurie Knudsen

Treasurer

Helen Adams Realty

15235 John J Delaney Dr
Charlotte, NC 28277
Iknudsen@helenadamsrealty.com

Donnie Icenhour

Central Carolina Assoc. of Realtors®
Bestway Realty

4624 Hwy 49/Bestway Center
Harrisburg, NC 28075
dd_ice@hotmail.com

Lamar Kellar

Gaston Association of Realtors®
The Kellar Group

1615 W Garrison Blvd

Gastonia, NC 28053
kellarmgmt@aol.com

Debbie Little

Lincoln County Board of Realtors®
Century 21 Hecht Realty

19300 Statesville Rd. Suite 100
Cornelius, NC 28031
DLittle@C21Hecht.com

Martha Parris

Union County Association of Realtors®

Prudential Carolinas Realty
2605-B W Roosevelt Blvd
Monroe, NC 28110
marthaparris@Ilovestosell.com

Office:

704-364-1700

Fax: 704-625-1860
Mobile: 704-607-6880

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:

704-849-8300
704-845-9835
704-651-7513

704-365-8175
704-364-3721
704-564-3755

704-831-5900

Fax: 704-831-5981

Mobile:

Office:
Fax:

704-408-6016

704-341-0279
704-341-3923

Mobile: 704-617-4605

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:

Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

704-309-8736
704-973-4092
704-309-8736

704-864-5271

: 704-864-7754

704-718-7788

704-483-3651
704-483-3808
704-400-1661

704-289-9591
704-283-0413
704-534-1401

Stephanie Gossett

Iredell County Representative

Lake Norman Realty, Inc.

522 River Hwy.

Mooresville, NC 28117
StephanieG@LakeNormanRealty.com

Marie Wellman

CRRA Representative
Keller Williams University Cty
520 Collins Aikman Dr. #108
Charlotte, NC 28262
mwellman@kwcharlotte.com

Pearl Jones Smith

Small Firm Representative

Pearl Realty

4801 East Independence Blvd #603
Charlotte, NC 28212
pearl@pearlrealtyinc.com

Mark Bardo

Large Firm Representative
Allen Tate Company

19460 Old Jetton Road
Cornelius, NC 28031
Mark.Bardo@atcmail.com

Mary Silla Skinner

Large Firm Representative
Coldwell Banker United

4720 Piedmont Row Dr Suite 360
Charlotte, NC 28210
msilla@cbunited.com

Cynthia Sikorski

Large Firm Representative

RE/MAX Executive Realty

7825 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy #100
Charlotte, NC 28277
cindysikorski@charlotteproperty.com

Jo Ann Doyle (2009)

RE/MAX Executive Realty

7825 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy #100
Charlotte, NC 28277
JoAnn@JoAnnSellsCharlotte.com

Cathy Phillippi (2010)
Dickens Mitchener & Assoc. Inc
2330 Randolph Road

Charlotte, NC 28207-1526
cphillippi@dickensmitchener.com

Scott Wurtzbacher (2011)
The W Realty Group Inc.
6504 Lynn Avenue

Charlotte, NC 28226
scott@thewrealtygroup.com

Anne Marie Howard, Ex-Officio
Charlotte Regional Realtor® Assoc.
1201 Greenwood CIiff, Suite. 200
Charlotte, NC 28204
annemarie.howard@carolinahome.com

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:
Fax:

Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:
Fax:

Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:
Fax:
Mobile:

Office:

Fax:
Mobile:

Office:

Fax:
Mobile:

Office:

Fax:
Mobile:

704-663-3655
704-663-0062
704-609-5179

704-409-4700
704-409-4800
704-607-4122

704-651-1578
704-535-0690
704-651-1578

704-896-8283
704-896-8289
704-579-3907

704-364-3300
704-364-1092
850-499-5656

704-540-7500
704-602-7259
704-905-8489

704-549-3000
704-631-3211
704-258-8732

704-342-1000
704-697-2493
704-651-4943

704-366-4000
704-366-4304
704-701-5482

704-940-3167
704-940-3166
704-907-2185



